

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1787 OF 2024

In

STAMP NO. OF

Dinesh Mahadeorao Lole

....PETITIONER

V/S

State Of Maharashtra, Thr. Secretary, Urban
Development Dept., Mumbai And Others

....Respondent

ASHWINI S ATHALYE

(FOR R 1,2,4 AND 5)

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 21st March, 2025

P.C. :

Copy be supplied within one week, returnable date of notice is extended
till 02/05/25

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)